DOMINICA

AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

P.O. Box 243 - Roseau * Commonwealth of Dominica

Please be advised that Val‘Ferry service will operate as follows during the month of June 2023:

Friday June 02, 2023
SUNNY DAY S345
Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

SUNNY DAY S456
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Sunday June 04, 2023

SUNNY DAY S345
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

SUNNY DAY S456
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Friday June 09, 2023
SUNNY DAY S345
Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

SUNNY DAY S470
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Saint-Pierre, Martinique

Saint-Pierre, Martinique
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe

Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Saint-Pierre, Martinique

Saint-Pierre, Martinique
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe

Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Saint-Pierre, Martinique

Saint-Pierre, Martinique
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe

08:30hrs
10:55hrs
11:15hrs
12:45hrs

14:00hrs
15:30hrs
15:50hrs
18:15hrs

08:30hrs
10:55hrs
11:15hrs
12:45hrs

14:00hrs
15:30hrs
15:50hrs
18:15hrs

08:30hrs
10:55hrs
11:15hrs
12:45hrs

14:00hrs
15:30hrs
15:50hrs
18:15hrs

Tel: (767) 255-9100 - Fax: (767) 448-6131
Email: ceco@daspa.dm



Sunday June 11, 2023
SUNNY DAY S356
Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

SUNNY DAY S470
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Friday June 16, 2023
SUNNY DAY S356
Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

SUNNY DAY S470
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Sunday June 18, 2023

SUNNY DAY S356
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

SUNNY DAY S470
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Friday June 23, 2023
SUNNY DAY S356
Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Saint-Pierre, Martinique

Saint-Pierre, Martinique
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe

Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Saint-Pierre, Martinique

Saint-Pierre, Martinique
Roseau, Dominica

Roseau, Dominica
Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe

Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Saint-Pierre, Martinique

Saint-Pierre, Martinique
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe

Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Saint-Pierre, Martinique

08:30hrs
10:55hrs
11:15hrs
12:45hrs

14:00hrs
15:30hrs
15:50hrs
18:15hrs

08:30hrs
10:55hrs
11:15hrs
12:45hrs

14:00hrs
15:30hrs
15:50hrs
18:15hrs

08:30hrs
10:55hrs
11:15hrs
12:45hrs

14:00hrs
15:30hrs
15:50hrs
18:15hrs

08:30hrs
10:55hrs
11:15hrs
12:45hrs



SUNNY DAY S470
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Sunday June 25, 2023

SUNNY DAY S356
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

SUNNY DAY S470
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Friday June 30, 2023
SUNNY DAY S356
Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

SUNNY DAY S470
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Saint-Pierre, Martinique
Roseau, Dominica

Roseau, Dominica
Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe

Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Saint-Pierre, Martinique

Saint-Pierre, Martinique
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe

Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Saint-Pierre, Martinique

Saint-Pierre, Martinique
Roseau, Dominica
Roseau, Dominica
Pointe-a-Pitre, Guadeloupe

| VQ/%?

14:00hrs
15:30hrs
15:50hrs
18:15hrs

08:30hrs
10:55hrs
11:15hrs
12:45hrs

14:00hrs
15:30hrs
15:50hrs
18:15hrs

08:30hrs
10:55hrs
11:15hrs
12:45hrs

14:00hrs
15:30hrs
15:50hrs
18:15hrs



